Binnenunit model

Productgroep

Artikelnummer binnenunit

Chassis code

Koelcapaciteit Min. / Nom. " / Max.
Verwarmingscapaciteit Min. / Nom. © / Max.
Verwarmingscapaciteit bij -7°C / -10°C

Luchtdebiet koelen Laag/Midden/Hoog
Luchtdebiet verwarmen Laag/Midden/Hoog
Ontvochtiging

Geluidsdrukniveau ® Laag/Midden/Hoog
Geluidsvermogen Max.

Afmetingen (BxDxH)

Gewicht

kW

kW

kw
M3/h
Mz3/h
ltrs/h
dB(A)
dB(A)

UV18EN10

249
459.643
VM1
2,0/5,0/5,8
2,3/5,8/6,7
522
660/720/780
660/720/780
18
38/39/41
55
1.200x690x235
27,3

UV24EN10

249
459.644
VM1
2,7/6,7/8,0
3,0/7,5/9,0
7,11
840/900/960
840/900/960
2,7
40/42/43
60
1.200x690x235
28,0

UV3O0FEN10

249
459.645
VM1
3,1/7,7/8,8
3,4/8,6/9,6
7,88
960/1.050/1.140
960/1.050/1.140
30
40/42/43
60
1.200x690x235
28,0



